## Beyond Resort Khaolak Wins Coveted Luxury Award





Phang Nga – Kata Group Resorts Thailand, a leading hotel management company, is the proud recipient of a 2016 World Luxury Hotel Award for its stunning adults-only Beyond Resort Khaolak in Thailand's gorgeous province of Phang Nga. The winning category, recognising the attributes of the romantic villa resort, is set to be announced in October 2016.

The World Luxury Hotel Awards are the pinnacle of achievement for luxury hotels and resorts across the globe and highly respected accolades within the industry. Recognised worldwide, the awards honour the world-class facilities and service excellence to guests of hotels and resorts.

Beyond Resort Khaolak, by the white sands of Pakweep Beach, looks out to the blue waters of the Andaman Sea from its absolute beachfront location. Secluded and beautiful, the resort inspires romance and attracts wedding parties and honeymooners with its promise of spectacular sunsets and luxurious resort experiences.

Beyond Resort Khaolak is renowned as an award-winning resort, having recently won the Most Romantic Resort in Asia and Australasia at the 2016 Luxury Travel Awards as well as a TripAdvisor Certificate of Excellence 2016. In 2015, the resort was awarded the TripAdvisor Traveller's Choice Award in the category of Romance, an honour awarded to less than one percent of global hotels and resorts rated on the TripAdvisor site. In the same year, the resort also received official 5\* certification from the UK; an impressive achievement.

In 2014, Beyond Resort Khaolak won Global Best Luxury Adult Beach Resort and Luxury Romantic Hotel in 2013 at the World Luxury Hotel Awards, as well as Best Coastal Hotel in 2012. The Asia Pacific Hotel Awards named Beyond Resort Khaolak Thailand's Best Resort of 2013-2014.

The latest award is a hallmark of quality and luxury to add to the resort's glowing reputation as a standout beach resort.

For more information or reservations, please contact Beyond Resort Khaolak at: +66 (0) 7659 2300, rsvn-brkl@katagroup.com or visit www.katagroup.com/beyond-khaolak or https://www.facebook.com/BeyondResortKhaolak